May 27 2024 (01:32) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Patna Express/X13131X - Exp - ER

BDC/Bandel Junction to LKR/Luckeesarai Junction
7h 37m - 383 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 19:50 2 |1 0 40 |6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 20:43 20:45 2m |2 |1 35 24 {15 |ER
3 BDC |[Bandel Junction 21:06 21:11 5m (1,2 |1 43 74 |26 |ER
4 |BWN [Barddhaman Junction 22:06 22:11 5m 2,3 |1 111 |77 |36 |ER
5 DGR [Durgapur 23:01 23:03 2m (3 |1 174 |76 |73 |ER
6 RNG |RaniGanj 23:22 23:24 2m |2 |1 198 |58 |100 |ER
7 ASN  |Asansol Junction 23:43 23:48 5m |34 |1 217 |63 |106 [ER
8 CRJ Chittaranjan 00:12 00:13 m (3 |2 242 |67 |178 |ER
9 [(JMT |[Jamtara 00:26 00:27 Tm |1 |2 |256 |50 |194 |ER
10 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 01:17 01:57 40m |2 |2 |298 |70 |248 |ER
11 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 02:22 02:24 2m (2 |2 [327 |72 |260 (ER
12 [STL Simultala 02:45 02:46 m |2 |2 353 |33 ER
13 |JA Jhajha 03:20 03:25 5m |3 (2 |371 |77 |138 |ECR
14 |GHR |Gidhaur 03:34 03:36 2m |1 (2 383 |73 ECR
15 |JMU |[Jamui 03:48 03:50 2m (1 |2 [397 |60 |[87 [ECR
16 |BFM |Bhalui 03:59 04:00 im |0 |2 |406 |59 ECR
17 |MNP |Mananpur 04:05 04:07 2m (1 |2 [411 |64 ECR
18 |BSQP |Bansipur 04:13 04:15 2m |0 |2 418 |16 ECR
19 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 04:42 04:44 2m (2,32 425 (19 |153 |[ECR
20 |LKR [Luckeesaraijunction [04:48 04:50 2m |2 |2 |426 |43 |153 |[ECR
21 |MKB |Mankatha 04:58 05:00 2m (0 |2 [432 |34 |[150 [ECR
22 |DMRX |Dumri Halt 05:09 05:10 im |2 |2 |437 |52 ECR
23 |BRYA |Barhiya 05:15 05:17 2m (2 |2 [441 |12 ECR
24 |RDUM |Rampur Dumra Junction |05:45 05:46 Tm [0 (2 |447 |49 ECR
25 |HTZ Hathidah Junction 05:51 05:53 2m (2 |2 451 |21 |50 |ECR
26 |ANAH |Aunta Halt 06:05 06:06 Tm |0 (2 455 |15 ECR
27 |MKA |Mokama 06:21 06:23 2m (3 |2 [459 |55 |[144 [ECR
28 |MOR |Mor 06:31 06:33 2m |0 (2 |466 |31 ECR
29 |KNHP |Kanhaipur Halt 06:39 06:40 Tm [0 (2 |469 |35 ECR
30 |MMKB Lﬂe/l;ra Mamarkhabad 06:44 06:45 m (0 |2 472 |33 ECR

a
31 |PHK |Punarakh 06:50 06:52 2m (0 |2 |474 |51 ECR
32 |BARH |Barh 07:04 07:06 2m |2 |2 |485 |60 [134 |ECR
33 |ATL Athmal Gola 07:15 07:17 2m |1 |2 |494 |30 ECR
34 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 07:35 07:40 5m |2 (2 |503 |23 |48 |ECR
35 |KWO |Karauta 08:04 08:05 Tm |0 (2 512 |35 |52 |ECR
36 |KOO |Khusropur 08:15 08:17 2m |2 |2 518 |27 |53 |ECR
37 |FUT  |Fatuhajunction 08:36 08:38 2m (3 |2 [526 (32 |53 |[ECR
38 |BKG |Banka Ghat 08:49 08:50 m |2 |2 532 |62 |56 [ECR
39 |[PNC |Patna Saheb 08:56 08:58 2m |3 |2 |538 (26 |58 |[ECR
40 |GZH |Gulzarbagh 09:05 09:07 2m |3 (2 |541 |28 |55 |ECR
41 |RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal {09:16 09:18 2m (3 |2 (545 |6 55 |ECR

(Patna)
42 |PNBE |Patna junction 09:45 56 |2 548 |- 57 |ECR

May 27 2024 (01:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



